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Suspension 
lamps

Decorative 
lighting

by  
Josep Lluís Xuclà

Beira S

Beira S is a suspension lamp that 
plays with the transparency and 
delicacy of glass to create an airy 
and ethereal visual effect. With 
a combination of glass and fine 
floating elements of different 
diameters, Beira appears to hover 
in midair, evoking a sense of 
weightlessness.

It is available in two different sizes 
(Beira S160 and Beira S450) and 
in three different finishes: Black, 
White and Brass.

Beira S ist eine Pendelleuchte, die mit 
der Transparenz und Zartheit des 
Glases spielt, um einen leichten 
und ätherischen visuellen Effekt zu 
erzeugen. Durch die Kombination 
von Glas und feinen, schwebenden 
Elementen in unterschiedlichen 
Durchmessern scheint Beira im Raum 
zu schweben und vermittelt ein Gefühl 
der Schwerelosigkeit. 
 
Sie ist in zwei Größen (Beira S160 und 
Beira S450) sowie in drei Ausführungen 
erhältlich: Schwarz, Weiß und Messing.

Beira S es una luminaria de suspensión 
que juega con la transparencia y 
la sutileza del vidrio para crear 
un efecto visual ligero y etéreo. 
Mediante la combinación de vidrio 
y delicados elementos flotantes 
de distintos diámetros, Beira 
parece suspenderse en el aire, 
transmitiendo una sensación de 
ingravidez.

Está disponible en dos tamaños (Beira 
S160 y Beira S450) y en tres acabados: 
Negro, Blanco y Latón.

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger


  Black   White   Brass

775300 BEIRA S160 BLACK
LED 6,3W 627lm 350 mA 2700K CRI>90 230V775301 BEIRA S160 WHITE

775302 BEIRA S160 BRASS
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775303 BEIRA S450 BLACK
LED 6,3W 627lm 350 mA 2700K CRI>90 230V775304 BEIRA S450 WHITE

775305 BEIRA S450 BRASS

Beira S



Wall 
lamps

Decorative 
lighting

by  
Josep Lluís Xuclà

Beira W

BEIRA W

  Black   White   Brass

775100 BEIRA W BLACK
LED 6,3W 627lm 350 mA 2700K CRI>90 230V DIM PHASE-CUT775101 BEIRA W WHITE

775102 BEIRA W BRASS

DIMIP20

Josep Lluis Xuclà
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Beira is a wall lamp that plays with the 
transparency and delicacy of glass 
to create an airy and ethereal visual 
effect. It is designed to provide 
warm, enveloping light. Softly 
diffused through the glass, it creates 
a cozy and inviting atmosphere 
while preventing glare and 
ensuring optimal visual comfort. 
Beira is available in three different 
finishes: black, white and brass.

Beira ist eine Wandleuchte, die mit der 
Transparenz und Zartheit des Glases 
spielt, um einen leichten und ätherischen 
visuellen Effekt zu erzeugen. Sie ist darauf 
ausgelegt, ein warmes und einhüllendes 
Licht zu bieten. Sanft durch das Glas 
gefiltert, schafft es eine gemütliche und 
einladende Atmosphäre, verhindert 
Blendung und sorgt für optimalen visuellen 
Komfort. Beira ist in drei Ausführungen 
erhältlich: Schwarz, Weiß und Messing.

Beira es un aplique que juega con la 
transparencia y la sutileza del vidrio 
para crear un efecto visual ligero y 
etéreo. Está diseñada para ofrecer una 
luz cálida y envolvente. Suavemente 
tamizada por el vidrio, genera una 
atmósfera acogedora y agradable, 
evitando deslumbramientos y 
garantizando un óptimo confort 
visual. Beira está disponible en tres 
acabados: negro, blanco y latón.

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger
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Beira T
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  Black   White   Brass

775000 BEIRA T BLACK
LED 16W 1445lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM775001 BEIRA T WHITE

775002 BEIRA T BRASS

DIMIP20

REQUEST

Beira is a table lamp that plays with the 
transparency and delicacy of glass 
to create an airy and ethereal visual 
effect. It is designed to provide 
warm, enveloping light. Softly 
diffused through the glass, it creates 
a cozy and inviting atmosphere 
while preventing glare and 
ensuring optimal visual comfort. 
Beira is available in three different 
finishes: black, white and brass.

Beira ist eine Tischleuchte, die mit der 
Transparenz und Zartheit des Glases 
spielt, um einen leichten und ätherischen 
visuellen Effekt zu erzeugen. Sie ist darauf 
ausgelegt, ein warmes und einhüllendes 
Licht zu bieten. Sanft durch das Glas 
gefiltert, schafft es eine gemütliche und 
einladende Atmosphäre, verhindert 
Blendung und sorgt für optimalen visuellen 
Komfort. Beira ist in drei Ausführungen 
erhältlich: Schwarz, Weiß und Messing.

Beira es una luminaria de mesa que juega 
con la transparencia y la sutileza del 
vidrio para crear un efecto visual 
ligero y etéreo. Está diseñada para 
ofrecer una luz cálida y envolvente. 
Suavemente tamizada por el vidrio, 
genera una atmósfera acogedora y 
agradable, evitando deslumbramientos 
y garantizando un óptimo confort 
visual. Beira está disponible en tres 
acabados: negro, blanco y latón.

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger
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by  
Simon Schmitz

Myn C/W

Myn is a collection of wall lamps with 
a minimalist design that celebrates 
the beauty of simplicity. Its light is 
expressed in two complementary 
ways: gently reflecting off smooth 
surfaces (Reflector), or filtering 
through vertically ribbed glass to 
create a soft, diffused effect that 
adds depth and volume to the 
composition (Glass). The collection 
is available in two sizes: 45 cm 
(Myn C/W 45) and 90 cm (Myn 
C/W 90).

Myn ist eine Kollektion von Wandleuchten 
mit einem minimalistischen Design, 
das die schlichte Eleganz in den 
Mittelpunkt stellt. Ihr Licht entfaltet 
sich auf zwei harmonische Arten: Es 
reflektiert sanft auf glatten Oberflächen 
(Reflector) oder es filtriert durch 
vertikal geriffeltes Glas und erzeugt 
einen weichen, diffusen Effekt, der 
der Komposition Tiefe und Volumen 
verleiht (Glass). Die Kollektion ist in 
zwei Größen erhältlich: 45 cm (Myn 
C/W 45) und 90 cm (Myn C/W 90).

Myn es una colección de apliques de 
diseño minimalista que pone en 
valor la belleza de lo sencillo. Su 
iluminación se expresa de dos formas 
complementarias: reflejándose 
suavemente en superficies lisas 
(Reflector), o filtrándose a través de un 
vidrio estriado vertical que genera una 
luz difusa, aportando profundidad 
y volumen al conjunto (Glass). La 
colección está disponible en dos 
tamaños: 45 cm (Myn C/W 45) y 90 cm 
(Myn C/W 90).

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger


  Black   White   Brass
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774130 MYN C/W 90 GLASS BLACK
LED 22,5W 3700lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI774131 MYN C/W 90 GLASS WHITE

774132 MYN C/W 90 GLASS BRASS

MYN C/W 90 REFLECTOR
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774120 MYN C/W 45 GLASS BLACK
LED 12W 1965lm 250mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI774121 MYN C/W 45 GLASS WHITE

774122 MYN C/W 45 GLASS BRASS

774110 MYN C/W 90 REFLECTOR BLACK
LED 22,5W 3700lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI774111 MYN C/W 90 REFLECTOR WHITE

774112 MYN C/W 90 REFLECTOR BRASS

774100 MYN C/W 45 REFLECTOR BLACK
LED 12W 1965lm 250mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI774101 MYN C/W 45 REFLECTOR WHITE

774102 MYN C/W 45 REFLECTOR BRASS

IP20 DIM

REQUEST

Myn C/W



769230 SLIM SKIN F GROOVE BLACK

LED 42W 7950lm 1050mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
769232 SLIM SKIN F GROOVE BRASS
769210 SLIM SKIN F OPAL BLACK
769212 SLIM SKIN F OPAL BRASS

  Black   Brass   Groove Glass   Opal PMMA

Decorative 
lighting

by  
AIA Salazar-Navarro

Slim Skin F
Floor 
lamps

SLIM SKIN F

Slim Skin F
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Slim Skin F ist eine Stehleuchte aus 
Glas, opalem Polycarbonat und 
Metallgeflecht. Der Lichtzylinder ist 
in den Ausführungen opal (opalines 
PMMA-Material) und transparent 
(geriffeltes Glas) erhältlich. Die 
Verkleidung aus Metallmaschen 
ist in Messing oder schwarzer 
Ausführung erhältlich. Diese 
Maschen erzeugen einen Moiré-
Effekt, der Blendung verhindert und 
für hohen Sehkomfort sorgt. 

Slim Skin F es una luminaria de suelo 
fabricada en vidrio, policarbonato 
opal y malla metálica. Su cilindro 
lumínico está disponible en los 
acabados opal (material PMMA 
opalino) y transparente (cristal 
estriado). Su revestimiento de malla 
metálica está disponible en los 
acabados latón o negro. Esta malla 
genera un efecto muaré, evitando 
así cualquier deslumbramiento y 
transmitiendo un gran confort visual.

Slim Skin F is a floor light 
manufactured in glass, opal 
polycarbonate and metal mesh. 
Its lighting cylinder is available 
in an opal finish (opal PMMA 
material) or transparent finish 
(striated glass). Its metal mesh 
overlay is available in a brass 
or black finish. This mesh 
generates a moiré effect, thereby 
preventing any glare and 
offering great visual comfort.

DIMIP20

REQUEST

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/aia-salazar-navarro
https://bluxlighting.com/products/slim-skin-w
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Josep Lluís Xuclà

Solid S

Solid is a suspension luminaire that 
combines industrial-inspired 
robustness with cutting-edge 
technology and high visual 
comfort. Its clean and bold design 
fully integrates the light source 
and uses darklight optics, offering 
a CRI above 93 and a UGR below 
16, ensuring optimal performance 
without compromising comfort.

Solid stands out for incorporating 
an innovative gesture-control 
system: intuitive, contactless, 
and designed to enhance the user 
experience. It also allows 360° 
rotation and the connection of 
multiple luminaires from a single 
power point, creating dynamic 
multi-height compositions with 
independent control for each 
unit.

The suspended version is available in 
three sizes (108 cm, 164 cm, and 
220 cm), and in both horizontal 
suspension (Solid SH) and 
vertical suspension (Solid SV) 
versions. Available finishes: Black, 
Brass, White, and Aluminium.

Solid ist eine Pendelleuchte, die 
industrielle Robustheit mit 
modernster Technologie und hohem 
visuellen Komfort verbindet. Ihr klares 
und markantes Design integriert die 
Lichtquelle vollständig und nutzt 
Darklight-Optiken mit einem CRI 
über 93 und einem UGR unter 16 – für 
optimale Leistung ohne Einbußen 
beim Komfort.

Solid zeichnet sich zudem durch ein 
innovatives Gestensteuerungssystem 
aus: intuitiv, berührungslos 
und darauf ausgelegt, die 
Benutzererfahrung zu verbessern. 
Darüber hinaus ermöglicht Solid eine 
360°-Drehung sowie den Anschluss 
mehrerer Leuchten an einem einzigen 
Strompunkt, wodurch dynamische 
Kompositionen in unterschiedlichen 
Höhen entstehen, jede mit 
unabhängiger Steuerung.

Die Pendelversion ist in drei Größen 
erhältlich (108 cm, 164 cm und 220 cm) 
und in den Ausführungen horizontale 
Abhängung (Solid SH) sowie vertikale 
Abhängung (Solid SV). Verfügbare 
Ausführungen: Schwarz, Messing, 
Weiß und Aluminium.

Solid es una luminaria de suspensión 
que combina la robustez de 
inspiración industrial con la 
tecnología de vanguardia y un 
gran confort lumínico. Su diseño 
limpio y contundente integra 
completamente la fuente de luz y 
emplea ópticas darklight, que ofrecen 
un CRI superior a 93 y un índice de 
deslumbramiento (UGR) inferior a 
16, para un rendimiento óptimo sin 
renunciar al confort.

Solid destaca por incorporar un innovador 
sistema de control por gestos: 
intuitivo, sin contacto y pensado para 
mejorar la experiencia del usuario. 
Solid también permite una rotación 
de 360° y la conexión de varias 
luminarias desde un único punto 
de luz, generando composiciones 
dinámicas a distintas alturas, con 
control independiente para cada una.

La versión de suspensión está disponible 
en tres tamaños (108cm, 164cm 
y 220cm), y en las versiones de 
suspensión horizontal (Solid SH), 
y suspensión vertical (Solid SV). 
Acabados disponibles: Negro, Latón, 
Blanco y Aluminio.

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger
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764320 SOLID LIGHT 220 BLACK

LED 35W 5110lm 1050mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764321 SOLID LIGHT 220 BRASS
764322 SOLID LIGHT 220 WHITE
764323 SOLID LIGHT 220 ALUMINIUM

Solid SH

  Black   Brass   White   Aluminium

IP20

SOLID SENS LIGHT

Josep Lluis Xuclà
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764910 SOLID SH SINGLE RING
764911 SOLID SH DOUBLE RING

764900 SOLID SH LIGHT CANOPY BLACK
764900S SOLID SH SENS LIGHT CANOPY BLACK
764901 SOLID SH LIGHT CANOPY WHITE
764901S SOLID SH SENS LIGHT CANOPY WHITE
764902 SOLID SH LIGHT CANOPY BRASS
764902S SOLID SH SENS LIGHT CANOPY BRASS

764300S SOLID SENS LIGHT 100 BLACK

LED 16,5W 2397lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM
764301S SOLID SENS LIGHT 100 BRASS
764302S SOLID SENS LIGHT 100 WHITE
764303S SOLID SENS LIGHT 100 ALUMINIUM

764300 SOLID LIGHT 100 BLACK

LED 16,5W 2397lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764301 SOLID LIGHT 100 BRASS
764302 SOLID LIGHT 100 WHITE
764303 SOLID LIGHT 100 ALUMINIUM

764310S SOLID SENS LIGHT 160 BLACK

LED 25W 3650lm 750mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM 
764311S SOLID SENS LIGHT 160 BRASS
764312S SOLID SENS LIGHT 160 WHITE
764313S SOLID SENS LIGHT 160 ALUMINIUM

764310 SOLID LIGHT 160 BLACK

LED 25W 3650lm 750mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764311 SOLID LIGHT 160 BRASS
764312 SOLID LIGHT 160 WHITE
764313 SOLID LIGHT 160 ALUMINIUM

764320S SOLID SENS LIGHT 220 BLACK

LED 35W 5110lm 1050mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM
764321S SOLID SENS LIGHT 220 BRASS
764322S SOLID SENS LIGHT 220 WHITE
764323S SOLID SENS LIGHT 220 ALUMINIUM

SOLID LIGHT
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SOLID SH DOUBLE RING
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Solid SH composition examples

2 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
4 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Light
4 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

Solid SH composition examples

2 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
4 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Light
4 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

1 unit Solid SH Light Canopy
+ 2 units Solid SH Single Ring
+ 1 unit Solid Light

1 unit Solid SH Sens Light Canopy
+ 2 units Solid SH Single Ring
+ 1 unit Solid Sens Light

Solid SH composition examples 

1 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

1 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

Solid SH composition examples 

1 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

1 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

Solid SH composition examples

2 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
4 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Light
4 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

Solid SH composition examples

2 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
4 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Light
4 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

1 unit Solid SH Light Canopy
+ 2 units Solid SH Double Ring
+ 2 units Solid Light

1 unit Solid SH Sens Light Canopy
+ 2 units Solid SH Double Ring
+ 2 units Solid Sens Light

Solid SH composition examples 

1 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

1 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

1 unit Solid SH Light Canopy
+ 1 unit Solid SH Doble Ring
+ 2 units Solid SH Single Ring
+ 2 units Solid Light

Solid SH composition examples 

1 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

2 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

2 unid. Solid Sens Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Double Rings
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Sens Light

 

1 unid. Solid Light
2 unid. Solid SH Single Ring
1 unid. Solid SH Canopy Light

 

1 unit Solid SH Sens Light Canopy
+ 1 unit Solid SH Doble Ring
+ 2 units Solid SH Single Ring
+ 2 units Solid Sens Light

1 unit Solid SH Light Canopy
+ 4 units Solid SH Single Ring
+ 2 units Solid Light

1 unit Solid SH Sens Light Canopy
+ 4 units Solid SH Single Ring
+ 2 units Solid Sens Light

*For compositions with more than two Solids, please contact us.

COMPOSITION EXAMPLES



  Black   Brass   White   Aluminium

764000 SOLID SV 100 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764001 SOLID SV 100 BRASS
764002 SOLID SV 100 WHITE
764003 SOLID SV 100 ALUMINIUM

IP20

SOLID SV

Solid SV / SR 
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SOLID SR

Solid SV / SR 
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764010 SOLID SV 160 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764011 SOLID SV 160 BRASS
764012 SOLID SV 160 WHITE
764013 SOLID SV 160 ALUMINIUM

764020 SOLID SV 220 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764021 SOLID SV 220 BRASS
764022 SOLID SV 220 WHITE
764023 SOLID SV 220 ALUMINIUM

764030 SOLID SR 100 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764031 SOLID SR 100 BRASS
764032 SOLID SR 100 WHITE
764033 SOLID SR 100 ALUMINIUM

764040 SOLID SR 160 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764041 SOLID SR 160 BRASS
764042 SOLID SR 160 WHITE
764043 SOLID SR 160 ALUMINIUM

764050 SOLID SR 220 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764051 SOLID SR 220 BRASS
764052 SOLID SR 220 WHITE
764053 SOLID SR 220 ALUMINIUM

*Other optic angles and tube lengths under request

DIM
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Solid SV



Floor 
lamps

Decorative 
lighting

SOLID F 180

Solid F 
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Solid F
SOLID F 240

Solid F 
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764200 SOLID F 180 BLACK

LED 25W 3650lm 750mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM
764201 SOLID F 180 BRASS
764202 SOLID F 180 WHITE
764203 SOLID F 180 ALUMINIUM

764210 SOLID F 240 BLACK

LED 35W 5110lm 1050mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM
764211 SOLID F 240 BRASS
764212 SOLID F 240 WHITE
764213 SOLID F 240 ALUMINIUM

IP20

  Black   Brass   White   Aluminium

Solid is a floor lamp that combines 
industrial-inspired robustness 
with cutting-edge technology 
and high visual comfort. Its 
clean and bold design fully 
integrates the light source 
and uses darklight optics, 
offering a CRI above 93 and 
a UGR below 16, ensuring 
optimal performance without 
compromising comfort.

The floor version is available in 
two sizes: 184 cm (Solid F 
180) and 240 cm (Solid F 240). 
Available finishes: Black, 
Brass, White and Aluminium.

Solid ist eine Stehleuchte, die 
industrielle Robustheit mit 
modernster Technologie und 
hohem visuellen Komfort 
verbindet. Ihr klares und 
markantes Design integriert die 
Lichtquelle vollständig und nutzt 
Darklight-Optiken mit einem CRI 
über 93 und einem UGR unter 
16 – für optimale Leistung ohne 
Einbußen beim Komfort.

Die Stehversion ist in zwei Größen 
erhältlich: 184 cm (Solid F 180) und 
240 cm (Solid F 240). Verfügbare 
Ausführungen: Schwarz, Messing, 
Weiß und Aluminium.

Solid es una luminaria de pie que 
combina la robustez de inspiración 
industrial con la tecnología de 
vanguardia y un gran confort 
lumínico. Su diseño limpio y 
contundente integra completamente 
la fuente de luz y emplea ópticas 
darklight, que ofrecen un CRI 
superior a 93 y un índice de 
deslumbramiento (UGR) inferior a 
16, para un rendimiento óptimo sin 
renunciar al confort.

La versión de pie está disponible en dos 
tamaños: 184 cm (Solid F 180) y 240 cm 
(Solid F 240). Acabados disponibles: 
Negro, Latón, Blanco y Aluminio.

DIM

REQUEST

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger


Solid C

SOLID C

Solid C 
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  Black   Brass   White   Aluminium

IP20

764400 SOLID C 100 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764401 SOLID C 100 BRASS
764402 SOLID C 100 WHITE
764403 SOLID C 100 ALUMINIUM

764410 SOLID C 160 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764411 SOLID C 160 BRASS
764412 SOLID C 160 WHITE
764413 SOLID C 160 ALUMINIUM

764420 SOLID C 220 BLACK

LED 9W 895lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI 24º optic
764421 SOLID C 220 BRASS
764422 SOLID C 220 WHITE
764423 SOLID C 220 ALUMINIUM

*Other optic angles and tube lengths under request

Ceiling
lamps

Decorative 
lighting

by  
Josep Lluís Xuclà

DIM

REQUEST

Solid is a ceiling luminaire that combines 
industrial-inspired robustness with 
cutting-edge technology and high 
visual comfort. Its clean and bold 
design fully integrates the light 
source and uses darklight optics, 
ensuring optimal performance 
without compromising comfort. The 
ceiling version is available in three 
sizes (108 cm, 164 cm and 220 cm) 
and in the following finishes: Black, 
Brass, White and Aluminium.

Solid ist eine Deckenleuchte, die industrielle 
Robustheit mit modernster Technologie 
und hohem visuellen Komfort 
verbindet. Ihr klares und markantes 
Design integriert die Lichtquelle 
vollständig und nutzt Darklight-
Optiken für optimale Leistung 
ohne Einbußen beim Komfort. Die 
Deckenversion ist in drei Größen 
erhältlich (108 cm, 164 cm und 220 cm) 
und in den Ausführungen Schwarz, 
Messing, Weiß und Aluminium.

Solid es una luminaria de techo que 
combina la robustez de inspiración 
industrial con la tecnología de 
vanguardia y un gran confort lumínico. 
Su diseño limpio y contundente 
integra completamente la fuente de 
luz y emplea ópticas darklight, para 
un rendimiento óptimo sin renunciar 
al confort. La versión de techo está 
disponible en tres tamaños (108cm, 
164cm y 220cm) y en los acabados 
Negro, Latón, Blanco y Aluminio.

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger


Wall 
lamps

Decorative 
lighting

by  
Josep Lluís Xuclà

Solid W

Solid is a wall luminaire that 
combines robust industrial-
inspired construction with 
cutting-edge technology and 
excellent visual comfort. Its clean 
and bold design fully integrates 
the light source and uses darklight 
optics, offering a CRI above 93 
and a glare index (UGR) below 16, 
ensuring optimal performance 
without compromising comfort.

Solid W is available in two different 
formats: a wall-mounted version 
(Solid W) and another that 
combines suspension and wall 
mounting (Solid WS). Both 
versions come in three different 
sizes (108 cm, 164 cm, and 220 cm) 
and in Black, Brass, White, and 
Aluminium finishes.

Solid ist eine Wandleuchte, die robuste, 
industriell inspirierte Konstruktion mit 
modernster Technologie und hohem 
visuellen Komfort verbindet. Das 
klare und markante Design integriert 
die Lichtquelle vollständig und nutzt 
Darklight-Optiken, die einen CRI von 
über 93 und einen Blendungswert 
(UGR) unter 16 bieten, um optimale 
Leistung ohne Kompromisse beim 
Komfort zu gewährleisten.

Solid W ist in zwei verschiedenen 
Ausführungen erhältlich: einer 
Wandversion (Solid W) und 
einer Variante, die Pendel- und 
Wandmontage kombiniert (Solid WS). 
Beide Versionen sind in drei Größen 
(108 cm, 164 cm und 220 cm) sowie in 
den Ausführungen Schwarz, Messing, 
Weiß und Aluminium erhältlich.

Solid es una luminaria de pared 
que combina la robustez de 
inspiración industrial con la 
tecnología de vanguardia y un 
gran confort lumínico. Su diseño 
limpio y contundente integra 
completamente la fuente de luz 
y emplea ópticas darklight, que 
ofrecen un CRI superior a 93 y un 
índice de deslumbramiento (UGR) 
inferior a 16, para un rendimiento 
óptimo sin renunciar al confort.

Solid W está disponible en dos formatos 
diferentes: una versión de pared 
(Solid W) y otra que combina 
suspensión y pared (Solid WS). 
Ambas versiones están disponibles 
en tres tamaños diferentes (108 cm, 
164 cm y 220 cm) y en los acabados 
Negro, Latón, Blanco y Aluminio.

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger


764300 SOLID LIGHT 100 BLACK

LED 16,5W 2397lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764301 SOLID LIGHT 100 BRASS
764302 SOLID LIGHT 100 WHITE
764303 SOLID LIGHT 100 ALUMINIUM

SOLID WS

Solid WS 
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Solid W 
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  Black   Brass   White   Aluminium

IP20

764130 SOLID WS 100 BLACK

LED 16,5W 2397lm 500mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764131 SOLID WS 100 BRASS
764132 SOLID WS 100 WHITE
764133 SOLID WS 100 ALUMINIUM

764140 SOLID WS 160 BLACK

LED 25W 3650lm 750mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764141 SOLID WS 160 BRASS
764142 SOLID WS 160 WHITE
764143 SOLID WS 160 ALUMINIUM

764150 SOLID WS 220 BLACK

LED 35W 5110lm 1050mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764151 SOLID WS 220 BRASS
764152 SOLID WS 220 WHITE
764153 SOLID WS 220 ALUMINIUM

764320 SOLID LIGHT 220 BLACK

LED 35W 5110lm 1050mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764321 SOLID LIGHT 220 BRASS
764322 SOLID LIGHT 220 WHITE
764323 SOLID LIGHT 220 ALUMINIUM

764310 SOLID LIGHT 160 BLACK

LED 25W 3650lm 750mA 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PUSH/DALI
764311 SOLID LIGHT 160 BRASS
764312 SOLID LIGHT 160 WHITE
764313 SOLID LIGHT 160 ALUMINIUM

764920 SOLID W ACCESSORY BLACK
764921 SOLID W ACCESSORY WHITE

1 unit Solid W Accessory
+ 1 unit Solid Light

DIM

Solid W
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Myn Outdoor is the outdoor version 
of the Myn luminaire. It is a 
collection of minimalist wall 
lights that highlight the beauty 
of simplicity.

Myn Outdoor is available in two 
sizes: 45 cm (Myn C/W 45 
Outdoor) and 90 cm (Myn C/W 
90 Outdoor). Finishes: Black, 
White, Corten, and Bronze.

Myn Outdoor ist die Außenversion der 
Leuchte Myn. Es handelt sich um 
eine Kollektion minimalistischer 
Wandleuchten, die die Schönheit 
des Einfachen hervorheben.

Myn Outdoor ist in zwei Größen 
erhältlich: 45 cm (Myn C/W 45 
Outdoor) und 90 cm (Myn C/W 90 
Outdoor). Ausführungen: Schwarz, 
Weiß, Corten und Bronze.

Myn Outdoor es la versión de exterior 
de la luminaria Myn. Es una 
colección de apliques de diseño 
minimalista que pone en valor la 
belleza de lo sencillo.

Myn Outdoor está disponible en dos 
tamaños: 45cm (Myn C/W 45 
Outdoor) y 90 cm (Myn C/W 
90 Outdoor). Acabados: Negro, 
Blanco, Corten y Bronce.

Outdoor 
lighting

by  
Simon Schmitz

Myn Outdoor

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger
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774140 MYN C/W 45 OUTDOOR BLACK

LED 6,4W 640lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PHASE CUT
774141 MYN C/W 45 OUTDOOR WHITE
774142 MYN C/W 45 OUTDOOR CORTEN
774143 MYN C/W 45 OUTDOOR BRONZE

774150 MYN C/W 90 OUTDOOR BLACK

LED 12,8W 1280lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM PHASE CUT
774151 MYN C/W 90 OUTDOOR WHITE
774152 MYN C/W 90 OUTDOOR CORTEN
774153 MYN C/W 90 OUTDOOR BRONZE

  Black   White   Corten   Bronze

DIM
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Myn Outdoor



Solid Outdoor is the exterior version 
of the Solid collection. Its tubular 
design incorporates a light source 
conceived to remain visually 
discreet during the day and to 
stand out at night with a striking 
darklight effect, illuminating the 
space in a unique way. 
 
Solid Outdoor is available as a 
suspension luminaire (Solid 
Outdoor SH), two upright floor 
versions (Solid Outdoor F A and 
F B), an angled floor version 
(Solid Outdoor Angle), an angled 
bollard (Solid Outdoor Bollard), 
and a wall light (Solid Outdoor 
W). It comes in various heights 
and in black, corten, and desert 
grey finishes.

Solid Outdoor ist die Außenvariante der 
Solid-Kollektion. Das röhrenförmige 
Design integriert eine Lichtquelle, 
die tagsüber dezent bleibt und 
nachts mit einem markanten 
Darklight-Effekt hervorsticht, 
wodurch der Raum auf einzigartige 
Weise beleuchtet wird. 
 
Solid Outdoor ist als Pendelleuchte 
(Solid Outdoor SH), in zwei 
stehenden Ausführungen (Solid 
Outdoor F A und F B), als geneigte 
Stehleuchte (Solid Outdoor Angle), 
als geneigter Poller (Solid Outdoor 
Bollard) und als Wandleuchte (Solid 
Outdoor W) erhältlich. Die Serie 
wird in verschiedenen Höhen sowie 
in den Ausführungen Schwarz, 
Corten und Grau angeboten.

Solid Outdoor es la versión de exterior 
de la colección Solid. Su diseño 
tubular integra una fuente de 
luz pensada para mantenerse 
visualmente discreta durante el día 
y resaltar con un impactante efecto 
darklight por la noche, iluminando 
el espacio de manera única.

Solid Outdoor está disponible como 
luminaria de suspensión (Solid 
Outdoor SH), dos versiones de 
pie vertical (Solid Outdoor F A y 
F B), una versión de pie inclinado 
(Solid Outdoor Angle), una baliza 
inclinada (Solid Outdoor Bollard) 
y un aplique (Solid Outdoor W). 
Están disponibles en varias alturas 
y en los acabados negro, corten y 
gris.

Outdoor 
lighting

Solid Outdoor
by  
Josep Lluís Xuclà

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger


764330 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 100 CORTEN
LED 9W 24V 630lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764331 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 100 BLACK

764332 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 100 DESERT GREY

764340 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 160 CORTEN
LED 17W 24V 1050lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764341 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 160 BLACK

764342 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 160 DESERT GREY

IP65

764350 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 220 CORTEN
LED 23W 24V 1470lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764351 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 220 BLACK

764352 SOLID OUTDOOR SH 220 DESERT GREY

  Corten   Black   Desert Grey

SOLID OUTDOOR SH

Josep Lluís Xuclà
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764240 SOLID OUTDOOR F B 180 CORTEN
LED 15W 24V 1050lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764241 SOLID OUTDOOR F B 180 BLACK

764242 SOLID OUTDOOR F B 180 DESERT GREY

764250 SOLID OUTDOOR F B 240 CORTEN
LED 20W 24V 1470lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764251 SOLID OUTDOOR F B 240 BLACK

764252 SOLID OUTDOOR F B 240 DESERT GREY

  Corten   Black   Desert Grey

SOLID OUTDOOR F A Josep Lluís Xuclà
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SOLID OUTDOOR F B

Solid outdoor FB 
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SOLID OUTDOOR FB 180 SOLID OUTDOOR FB 240
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764220 SOLID OUTDOOR F A 180 CORTEN
LED 15W 24V 1050lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764221 SOLID OUTDOOR F A 180 BLACK

764222 SOLID OUTDOOR F A 180 DESERT GREY

764230 SOLID OUTDOOR F A 240 CORTEN
LED 20W 24V 1470lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764231 SOLID OUTDOOR F A 240 BLACK

764232 SOLID OUTDOOR F A 240 DESERT GREY

IP65

Solid Outdoor F



IP65

  Corten   Black   Desert Grey

SOLID OUTDOOR ANGLE Josep Lluis Xuclà

Solid outdoor Angle  
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764260 SOLID OUTDOOR ANGLE 180 CORTEN
LED 15W 24V 1050lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764261 SOLID OUTDOOR ANGLE 180 BLACK

764262 SOLID OUTDOOR ANGLE 180 DESERT GREY

764270 SOLID OUTDOOR ANGLE 240 CORTEN
LED 20W 24V 1470lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764271 SOLID OUTDOOR ANGLE 240 BLACK

764272 SOLID OUTDOOR ANGLE 240 DESERT GREY

Solid Outdoor Angle



IP65

SOLID OUTDOOR BOLLARD

Josep Lluís Xuclà

Solid outdoor Bollard  
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764280 SOLID OUTDOOR BOLLARD CORTEN
LED 4W 24V 210lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V764281 SOLID OUTDOOR BOLLARD BLACK

764282 SOLID OUTDOOR BOLLARD DESERT GREY

  Corten   Black   Desert Grey

Solid Outdoor Bollard



764160 SOLID OUTDOOR W 100 CORTEN
LED 6W 24V 420lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM 1/10V764161 SOLID OUTDOOR W 100 BLACK

764162 SOLID OUTDOOR W 100 DESERT GREY

764170 SOLID OUTDOOR W 180 CORTEN
LED 15W 24V 1050lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM 1/10V764171 SOLID OUTDOOR W 180 BLACK

764172 SOLID OUTDOOR W 180 DESERT GREY

IP65 DIM

764180 SOLID OUTDOOR W 240 CORTEN
LED 20W 24V 1470lm 2700K CRI≥90 230V DIM 1/10V764181 SOLID OUTDOOR W 240 BLACK

764182 SOLID OUTDOOR W 240 DESERT GREY

  Corten   Black   Desert Grey

SOLID OUTDOOR W Josep Lluís Xuclà

Solid outdoor W 
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Solid Outdoor W



Outdoor 
lighting

Tube XL
by  
Josep Lluís Xuclà

Tube XL is the new size in the 
Tube outdoor collection.

Tube XL is available with one 
(Tube XL-1L) or two rotatable 
light heads (Tube XL-2L). 
Finishes: Olive, Corten, 
White, and Black.

Tube XL ist die neue Größe der Tube-
Außenkollektion.

Tube XL ist mit einem (Tube 
XL-1L) oder zwei drehbaren 
Lichtköpfen (Tube XL-2L) 
erhältlich. Ausführungen: Oliv, 
Corten, Weiß und Schwarz.

Tube XL es el nuevo tamaño de la 
colección de exterior Tube.

Tube XL está disponible con una 
(Tube XL-1L) o dos cabezas 
lumínicas giratorias (Tube XL-
2L). Acabados: Oliva, Corten, 
Blanco y Negro.

https://bluxlighting.com/designers/werner-aisslinger


  Olive   Corten   Black   White

744271 TUBE XL-1L OLIVE

LED 3W 350lm 700mA 3000K CRI≥90 230V
744272 TUBE XL-1L CORTEN
744273 TUBE XL-1L BLACK
744274 TUBE XL-1L WHITE

744281 TUBE XL-2L OLIVE

LED 2 x 3W 700lm 700mA 3000K CRI≥90 230V
744282 TUBE XL-2L CORTEN
744283 TUBE XL-2L BLACK
744284 TUBE XL-2L WHITE

IP55

TUBE XL-1L

Tube
Josep Lluís Xuclà

XL-2XL-1
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TUBE XL-2L

Tube
Josep Lluís Xuclà

XL-2XL-1
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Tube XL



Iconography

Degree of protection 20

Class I

N certification

                                             B.lux powered by Casambi App

The Casambi app works as one of the user interfaces in a Casambi lighting control solution, as the commissioning tool and as well 
as a remote gateway. The Casambi app works with iOS as well as Android devices, like smartphones, tablets and smartwatches.  
The app is free to download by any end-user.
The Casambi app is made by user interface experts and in a way, that anyone – regardless of technical proficiency – can use it.  
The Casambi lighting control technology gives a possibility for Casambi’s partners to implement and develop anything needed  
for a full-featured lighting control system, but the Casambi app only shows in the user interface the functionality that is relevant  
to that particular installation. Therefore, the Casambi app is equally well suitable for the professional lighting market as well as the 
residential field.

Degree of protection 44

Class II

Dimmer

Degree of protection 54

Class III

IP20 IP44 IP54

DIM

Degree of protection 55

European norm

Degree of protection 65

EAC certification

Programme for the Endorsement 
of Forest Certification

ENEC certification

Bluetooth 

IP55 IP65

REQUEST

REQUEST

UL certification UL certification Americans with Disabilities Act

Luminaria de suspensión

Hängeleuchte

Luminaria de pared

Wandleuchte

Luminaria de pie

Stehleuchte

Luminaria de techo

Deckenleuchte

Luminaria de mesa

Tischleuchte

Sistemas de iluminación

Beleuchtungssysteme

B.LUX S.A.

Pol. Ind. Okamika, pab. 1

Gizaburuaga (Bizkaia) SPAIN

T.(+34) 94 682 72 72

F.(+34) 94 682 49 02

info@grupoblux.com

www.bluxlighting.com

B.lux S.A. reserves the right to make any modifications and remove products and their technical characteristics without prior notice. 

B.lux S.A. se reserva el derecho de efectuar cualquier modificación y anulación de los productos y sus características técnicas, sin previo aviso. 

B.lux S.A. behalte sich das Recht vor, Produkte bzw. Deren technische Eigenschaften ohne vorherige Ankündingung abzuändern oder zu streichen.

DEPÓSITO LEGAL

Suspension lamp

Wall lamp

Floor lamp

Ceiling lamp

Table lamp

Lighting systems

Acknowledgments and Project references:

ILMIO Design

Hotel Canfranc, Canfranc (Spain)

www.ilmio.design

Page 18

Studio Libeskind

MO Museum, Vilnius (Lithuania)

www.libeskind.com

Page 334

https://maps.app.goo.gl/GSWryXWnwa8VyB6b9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/GSWryXWnwa8VyB6b9
mailto:info%40grupoblux.com?subject=
https://bluxlighting.com/
http://www.ilmio.design 
http://www.libeskind.com
https://bluxlighting.com/
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